A W N =

Bortzler
Neitsch
Urig
Bretscher

Name

Frank
Thilo
Tobias
Timo

Perkussionsdienstgewehr Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse

Verein

SC Rammelsbach 1

Einzel Schiitzenklasse

Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach

MNr.
1
1 6
1 6
1 6
5

Ul OO d 00

(o) Je) B NANe o]

D N NN oo

O N NN o

Einzelergebnisse

134

Einzelschul
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

6

7

123

10 10 1

111

0
10
8
8

10 10 10
10 10 10
9 9 10
9 9 10

Ergebnis

368

Ergebnis

134
123
111
108






