

Perkussionsdienstgewehr Schützenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Schützenklasse

	Verein	Einzelergebnisse											Ergebnis
1	SC Rammelsbach 1	134	123	111									368

Einzel Schützenklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Einzelschuß															Ergebnis	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
1	Börtzler	Frank	SC Rammelsbach	1	6	8	8	8	8	9	9	9	9	10	10	10	10	10	134	
2	Neitsch	Thilo	SC Rammelsbach	1	6	7	7	7	7	7	8	8	8	9	9	10	10	10	10	123
3	Urig	Tobias	SC Rammelsbach	1	6	6	6	7	7	7	7	7	7	8	8	9	9	10	111	
4	Brettscher	Timo	SC Rammelsbach		5	5	6	6	6	7	7	7	7	8	8	8	9	9	108	

